ORDERING INFORMATION
197
High Performance Canopy/Ceiling/Surface Series
LSQ
C
E
IL
IN

B
D
C
B
D
C
E
LSQ1 LSQ2
A B C D E Weight
3.0" 4.0" 10.0" 10.0" 13.5" 10 lbs.
76.2 mm 101.6 mm 254 mm 254 mm 343 mm 4.5 kg
A B C D E Weight
4.0" 6.0" 14.8" 14.8" 21.9" 15.5 lbs.
101.6 mm 152.4 mm 375 mm 375 mm 556 mm 7.0 kg
Catalog Number Description LPW
LSQ1-40-4K-PCU 40 watt, 4500 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Textured Dark Bronze, Photocell
113
LSQ1-40-4K-GYS-PCU 40 watt, 4500 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Smooth Gray, Photocell
LSQ2-70-4K-PCU 75 watt, 9000 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Textured Dark Bronze, Photocell
120
LSQ2-70-4K-GYS-PCU 75 watt, 9000 Lumen, 4000K, 70 CRI, 120-277V, Smooth Gray, Photocell
FAMILY
LSQ1-25 Size 1, 25w /
3,000lm
LSQ1-40 Size 1, 40w /
4,500lm
LSQ2-55 Size 2, 55w /
7,000lm
LSQ2-70 Size 2, 75w /
9,000lm
CONTROL OPTIONS